                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2018/04/12V
Name:  Avide Europe Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide LED strips DC12V, 3000/4000/6400K/
RGB/RGB+W
Product Code Product EAN Product Name
ABLS12V2835-120CW20 5999097908243 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 6400K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-120CW65 5999097908267 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 6400K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-120EW20 5999097920160 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 2700K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-120EW65 5999097920184 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 2700K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-120NW20 5999097908168 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 4000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-120NW65 5999097908182 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 4000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-120WW20 5999097908205 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 3000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-120WW65 5999097908229 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W 3000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60CW20 5999562288566 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 6400K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60CW20-12W-30M 5999097920504 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 6400K IP20 30m
ABLS12V2835-60CW20-4.8W 5999097908281 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 6400K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60CW20-4.8W-30M 5999097920542 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 6400K IP20 30m
ABLS12V2835-60CW20-7.2W 5999097908120 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 6400K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60CW65 5999562288603 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 6400K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60CW65-4.8W 5999097908304 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 6400K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60CW65-7.2W 5999097908144 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 6400K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60EW20 5999097920122 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 2700K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60EW20-4.8W 5999097920047 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 2700K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60EW20-7.2W 5999097920085 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 2700K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60EW65 5999097920146 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 2700K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60EW65-4.8W 5999097920061 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 2700K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60EW65-7.2W 5999097920108 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 2700K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60NW20 5999097907925 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 4000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60NW20-12W-30M 5999097917863 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 4000K IP20 30m
ABLS12V2835-60NW20-4.8W 5999097907963 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 4000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60NW20-4.8W-30M 5999097917825 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 4000K IP20 30m
ABLS12V2835-60NW20-7.2W 5999097908045 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 4000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60NW20-9.6W-30M 5999097917849 Avide LED Strip 12V 9.6W 4000K IP20 30m
ABLS12V2835-60NW20-ZIGZAG 5999097918389 Avide LED Strip 12V Zig-Zag 12W 4000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60NW65 5999097907949 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 4000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60NW65-4.8W 5999097907987 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 4000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60NW65-7.2W 5999097908069 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 4000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60WW20 5999562288542 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 3000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60WW20-12W-30M 5999097920481 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 3000K IP20 30m
ABLS12V2835-60WW20-4.8W 5999097908007 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 3000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60WW20-4.8W-30M 5999097920528 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 3000K IP20 30m
ABLS12V2835-60WW20-7.2W 5999097908083 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 3000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60WW20-ZIGZAG 5999097918402 Avide LED Strip 12V Zig-Zag 12W 3000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-60WW65 5999562288580 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W 3000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60WW65-4.8W 5999097908021 Avide LED Strip 12V 4.8W 3000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-60WW65-7.2W 5999097908106 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W 3000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-90CW20 5999097917580 Avide LED Strip 12V 18W 6400K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-90CW65 5999097917641 Avide LED Strip 12V 18W 6400K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-90NW20 5999097917566 Avide LED Strip 12V 18W 4000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-90NW65 5999097917627 Avide LED Strip 12V 18W 4000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V2835-90WW20 5999097917542 Avide LED Strip 12V 18W 3000K IP20 5m
ABLS12V2835-90WW65 5999097917603 Avide LED Strip 12V 18W 3000K IP65 5m
ABLS12V5050-30RGB65 5999562286081 Avide LED Strip 12V 7.2W RGB IP65 5m
ABLS12V5050-60RGB65 5999562286128 Avide LED Strip 12V 14.4W RGB IP65 5m
ABLS12V5050-60RGBW20-30M 5999097920566 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W RGB+W(4000K) IP20 30m
ABLS12V5050-60RGBW65 5999562280775 Avide LED Strip 12V 12W RGB+W(4000K) IP65 5m
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
2014/30/EU Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC)
2011/65/EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:
EN 55015:2013+A1:2015; EN 61547:2009; EN 61000-3-2:2014; EN 61000-3-3:2013; EN 61000-4-2:2009;
EN 61000-4-3:2006+A1:2008+A2:2010; EN 61000-4-4:2012; EN 61000-4-5:2014; EN 61000-4-6:2014;
EN 61000-4-8:2010; EN 61000-4-8:2004; EN 60598-2-20:2015; EN 60598-1:2015; EN
62031:2008+A1:2013+A2:2015; IEC 62321-5:2013; IEC 62321-7-1:2015; IEC 62321-7-2:2017; IEC
62321-6:2015; IEC 62321-8:2017; IEC 62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017;
Test report(s) No.:
BCTC-FY171006880E; BCTC-FY171006880C; ATT1710180288P; BCTC-FY170603823S;
BCTC-FY170603823C; BCTC-FYC19010159R
The document is valid until revocation.
 Sándor Kovács
 Name
 _____________________
 Signature
 Chief Executive Officer
 Position
  Debrecen, 2019.11.04.
                                                                                Place and date of issue